
1

1. LAMBERT SANDRINE, FRANCE

213. CASTEILL FAJARDO LORENA, VALENCIA

311. LIMES EMILIE, FRANCE

415. (1)  CORDERO JIMENEZ DAINE, CATALUÑA

5

2. MONTAÑÉ PEIROT CARLA, CATALUÑA

614. DEL ROCIO GARCIA CINTIA, ANDALUCIA

7

4. SANZ MARTOS NEREA, PAIS VASCO

12. MISCHIERI AMANDINE, FRANCE

816. MEYER AMY, AUSTRALIA

A

B

C

D

9

LAMBERT

CASTEILL FAJARDO

10

LIMES

(1)  CORDERO JIMENEZ

11

MONTAÑÉ PEIROT

DEL ROCIO GARCIA

12

MEYER

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

18

22

17

23

Clasificación
Pos. Nombre

1
2
3
3
5
5

7
7

SANZ MARTOS, NEREA

SANZ MARTOS, NEREA

CASTEILL, LORENA

CORDERO, DAINE

DEL ROCIO, CINTIA

SANZ, NEREA

CASTEILL, LORENA

SANZ, NEREA

LAMBERT, SANDRINE

LIMES, EMILIE

LIMES, EMILIE

DEL ROCIO, CINTIA

DEL ROCIO, CINTIA

MISCHIERI AMANDINE

MEYER AMY,

 MONTAÑÉ, CARLA

MEYER, AMY

MONTAÑÉ, CARLA

CORDERO, DAINE

CORDERO, DAINE

SANZ MARTOS, NEREA
CASTEILL, LORENA
DEL ROCIO, CINTIA

CORDERO, DAINE
 LIMES, EMILIE
MONTAÑÉ, CARLA
LAMBERT, SANDRINE

MEYER, AMY

FRA

EUSK
VAL
AND

CAT
FRA
CAT

AUSTR

Pais



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 Abizenak, Izena 

 
   LURRALDE 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

Total 

 

 IMBERT, LUDIVINE FRA 1   0 0 0/00 
 HOGREFE ALEA, SOFIA MAD 2 10   1 2/11 
 GOMEZ SIERRA, ALMUDENA AND 3 10 0   1/10 
             1/2 1/3 2/3    
 
                   
 Abizenak, Izena 

 
   LURRALDE 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

Total 

 

 LOPEZ GARCIA, SARA NAV 1   0 10  1/10 
 LAVIN, CAROLINE FRA 2 10   10  2/20 
  LOPEZ VENTURA, VIRGINIA MAD  3  0 0    0/00  
             1/2 1/3 2/3    
 
                   
                   
A1 HOGREFE ALEA, SOFIA             MAD               
        HOGREFE ALEA, SOFIA           MAD        
B2 LOPEZ GARCIA, SARA                     NAV               
               GOMEZ SIERRA, ALMUDENA   AND 
B1 LAVIN CAROLINE                        FRA               
        GOMEZ SIERRA, ALMUDENA   AND        
A2 GOMEZ SIERRA, ALMUDENA    AND               
                      
                      
                      
     Emaitzak / Resultados        Herria/Lurraldea  
        1º GOMEZ SIERRA, ALMUDENA   ANDALUCIA  
        2º HOGREFE ALEA, SOFIA            MADRID  
        3º LOPEZ GARCIA, SARA                      NAVARRA  
        3º LAVIN CAROLINE                         FRANCIA  

 



19. GRONENCHELO LAURINE, FRANCE

213. KELLY KIAM, AUSTRALIA

3

3. BABI ALDA, ANDORRA

415. (1) POU JIMENEZ NEUS, VALENCIA

5

2. (2) RUIZ MURO MARIA, RIOJA

6

6. LANDALUCE MIRIAM, NAVARRA

712. GAUCHLLERE CAMILLE, FRANCE

8

8. CESARIO JOANA, PORTUGAL

16. PEREZ BOX ANA, VALENCIA

A

B

C

D

9

GRONENCHELO

KELLY

10

BABI

(1) POU JIMENEZ

11

(2) RUIZ MURO

LANDALUCE

12

GAUCHLLERE

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

18

22

17

23

Clasificación
Pos. Nombre

1
2
3
3
5
5

7
7

MIRIAM LANDALUCE
POU JIMENEZ NEUS
PEREZ BOX, Ana
GRONENCHELO, LAURINE
BABI ALDA
CESARIO JOANA

NAV
FRA
VAL
FRA

ANDO
POR

Pais

LANDALUCE Miriam

PEREZ BOX, Ana

GRONENCHELO Laur.

POU JIMENEZ, Neus

LANDALUCE Miriam

PEREZ BOX, Ana

POU JIMENEZ, NEUS

LANDALUCE Miriam

BABI, Alda

BABI, Alda

PEREZ BOX, Ana

PEREZ BOX, Ana

 RUIZ MURO, María

 CESARIO Joana

CESARIO Joana

GRONENCHELO, Lau+

GRONENCHELO, Lau



1

1. (1) LOPEZ MANCHON ALBA, VALENCIA

2

5. ROUYEI KEREN, FRANCE

3

3. PANÉ MIRIAM, CATALUÑA

11. PROMAYRAT CAMILLE, FRANCE

4

7. TURRADO BERMUDEA BLANCA, ANDALUCIA

15. EZPELETA CARRERA CINTIA, RIOJA

5

2. (2) PRATS ORTEGA CAROL, VALENCIA

6

6. BARRERE SARAH, FRANCE

14. CHISARI MELANI, GALICIA

7

4. ALMEIDA FILIPA, ANDALUCIA

12. MARQUIE LORENE, FRANCE

8

8. SALLES  LAURA, ANDORRA

16. PUJOL PLANELLAS MARTA, CATALUÑA

A

B

C

D

9

(1) LOPEZ MANCHON

ROUYEI

10

11

(2) PRATS ORTEGA

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

18

22

17

23

Clasificación
Pos. Nombre

1
2
3
3
5
5

7
7

 LOPEZ MANCHON, ALBA
SALLES LAURA
CHISARI, MELANI
ALMEIDA FILIPA

ROUYEI, KEREN
 TURRADO BERMUDEA, BLANCA
EZPELETA CARRERA, CINTIA
 PRATS ORTEGA, CAROL

RIO

VAL
ANDO
GAL
AND
FRA
AND

VAL

Pais

LOPEZ, Alaba

SALLES Laura

LOPEZ, Alba,

TURRADO, Blanca

CHISARI Melani

SALLES Laura

LOPEZ, Alba

SALLES Laura

EZPELETA Cintia,

PANÉ, Miriam

EZPELETA, Cintia

PANÉ, Miriam

ROUYEI, Keren

EZPELETA, Cintia

ROUYEI, Keren

CHISARI Melani

CHISARI MELANI

BARRERE, Sarah

PRATS, Carol

ALMEIDA, Filipa

PRATS, Carol

ALMEIDA, Filipa

ALMEIDA, Filipa

TURRADO, Blanca

ALMEIDA FILIPA

PANÉ, Miriam

TURRADO Blanca

CHISARI Melani

ALMEIDA Filipa



Competidores
Nº Nombre Club 1 2 3 4
1 BOURIAL SARA FRANCE
2 DUMORA TANIA FRANCE
3 MUGURUZA LECEA NEKANE PAIS VASCO
4 ARRUABARRENA LIZARRAGA ANDREA PAIS VASCO

Combates
Comb. Blanco Azul ResultadoTiempo

1 21 BOURIAL SARA DUMORA TANIA
3 42 MUGURUZA LECEA NEKANE ARRUABARRENA LIZARRAGA ANDREA

1 33 BOURIAL SARA MUGURUZA LECEA NEKANE
2 44 DUMORA TANIA ARRUABARRENA LIZARRAGA ANDREA
1 45 BOURIAL SARA ARRUABARRENA LIZARRAGA ANDREA
2 36 DUMORA TANIA MUGURUZA LECEA NEKANE

Victs.Pts. Pos.

Clasificación
Pos. Nombre

1
2
3
3

- - - -
2 20 1ª
1 7 2ª
0 0 3ª

Pais
 DUMORA, TANIA
 MUGURUZA LECEA, NEKANE
ARRUABARRENA LIZARRAGA, ANDREA

10 - 0

- - - - - -
10- - - 10
7- - - 0

0- - 0

7 . 0

10 - 0

EUS
FRA

EUS



Competidores
Nº Nombre Club 1 2 3 4
1 BLAIN MARLENE FRANCE
2 KANOUNI NADIA FRANCE
3 GONZALEZ DELGADO NOELIA CATALUÑA
4 (1) FRAU JORDAN JESSICA MADRID

Combates
Comb. Blanco Azul ResultadoTiempo

1 21 BLAIN MARLENE KANOUNI NADIA
3 42 GONZALEZ DELGADO NOELIA (1) FRAU JORDAN JESSICA

1 33 BLAIN MARLENE GONZALEZ DELGADO NOELIA
2 44 KANOUNI NADIA (1) FRAU JORDAN JESSICA

1 45 BLAIN MARLENE (1) FRAU JORDAN JESSICA

2 36 KANOUNI NADIA GONZALEZ DELGADO NOELIA

Victs.Pts. Pos.

Clasificación
Pos. Nombre

1
2
3
3

3 27 1ª

0 0 4ª

2 20 2ª

1 10 3ª

10 - 0

10 - 0

7 - 0

0 - 10

10 - 0

Pais/Aut

 BLAIN, MARLENE

 GONZALEZ DELGADO, NOELIA

 FRAU JORDAN, JESSICA

 KANOUNI, NADIA

0 - 10

10 7 10

00 0

100 10

00 10

CAT

FRA

MAD

FRA




